
Slno. APPLN NO. ROLL NO NAME AIAPGET 
RANK

1 6100263 100263 REEJA V S 1536
2 6100150 100150 ARDRA PRIYA S 1562
3 6100391 100391 RENUKA B 1673
4 6100097 100097 AKSHAY K 1675
5 6100469 100469 NIHLA SHERIN P K 1692
6 6100334 100334 KRISHNA T SUDHIR 1700
7 6100229 100229 SREENA JAYAN 1816
8 6100505 100505 KEERTHANA M GANESH 1852
9 6100188 100188 DIYA V S 1889

10 6100211 100211 SONADEVI K P S 1903
11 6100027 100027 NABLA P K 1904
12 6100181 100181 BASIMA P 1917
13 6100265 100265 SHIRIN KANJIRAMPOKKIL 1919
14 6100483 100483 GOPIKA PARAMESWARAN 2023
15 6100192 100192 SHAFEENA V B 2188
16 6100472 100472 AISHWARYA K S 2227
17 6100468 100468 POOJA A R 2252
18 6100235 100235 RAHUL NATH R 2316
19 6100506 100506 AISWARYA K 2331
20 6100484 100484 KAVYA REJIKUMAR 2354
21 6100219 100219 ANJUSHA K GEORGE 2373
22 6100121 100121 ATHIRABALAKRISHNAN 2405
23 6100056 100056 FASEELA MUTHU P 2457
24 6100516 100516 AKHILA.A.S 2476
25 6100112 100112 ATHIRA MADHU PILLAI 2494
26 6100514 100514 RINCY BASIL 2514
27 6100171 100171 SARIKA S 2542
28 6100564 100564 ASWATHY K MADHAVAN 2555
29 6100537 100537 RESHMA A V 2561
30 6100164 100164 SREELAKSHMI G S 2682
31 6100051 100051 DRISHYA MOHANDAS 2686
32 6100060 100060 RAFIYA P K 2767
33 6100123 100123 PILLAI RITESH R 2784
34 6100052 100052 VRINDA.B.H 2845
35 6100283 100283 AMEER SHAD C K 2861
36 6100204 100204 HARITHA DAS U 2872
37 6100342 100342 SIKHA T S 3036
38 6100180 100180 AMRUTHA D LAL 3051
39 6100376 100376 POOJA G B 3183
40 6100542 100542 ANJALI K A 3282
41 6100059 100059 ASHMI ROBERT 3383

PG AYURVEDA - 2023
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List 2 : Probable Candidates  LIST
Dip.in Manasik Swasthya Vigyan (DM), Tripunithura (TPA)



42 6100415 100415 SOORYA S G 3459
43 6100325 100325 AMRITHA MOHAN 3483
44 6100576 100576 SUVISRI K NAIR 3517
45 6100173 100173 ANJALI P 3537
46 6100205 100205 JUHAINA A 3626
47 6100550 100550 THASLIN A A 4067
48 6100493 100493 JINI S MANUVEL 4174
49 6100566 100566 ALFIYA JALAL 4451
50 6100094 100094 RONITHA E J 4911
51 6100280 100280 SREEPRADA K P 5191
52 6100320 100320 ABHIRAMI R 5326
53 6100147 100147 ARYA S 5458
54 6100531 100531 BABY ANNAPURNA K S 5521
55 6100485 100485 JESNA C 5627
56 6100546 100546 ARUNIMA KRISHNAN R 5701
57 6100427 100427 PRAJISHA. N.T 5986
58 6100251 100251 SARANYA P M 6131
59 6100156 100156 NEHA MAHESH 6694
60 6100274 100274 THASNI K S 6930
61 6100028 100028 GAYATHRI P M 7009
62 6100440 100440 ANUSHA L R 7062
63 6100412 100412 ADITHYA KUMAR S L 7179
64 6100508 100508 ARYA PRASAD 7224
65 6100102 100102 RHISHABA RAMKUMAR 7357
66 6100524 100524 ARDHRA PRABHAN 7514
67 6100410 100410 SHABANA NAUSHAD 8115
68 6100490 100490 ATHULYA P V 8182
69 6100351 100351 ANASWARA.P 8337
70 6100358 100358 PARVATHY SHAJI 8501
71 6100227 100227 LIMINI DAS L 8764
72 6100413 100413 ANILA MARY P T 9479
73 6100312 100312 ATHULYA ASOKAN 9758
74 6100447 100447 MEENUKRISHNA M 14190
75 6100583 100583 KALHARA. J 15570

Slno. APPLN NO. ROLL NO NAME AIAPGET 
RANK

1 6100263 100263 REEJA V S 1536
2 6100421 100421 ASWATHY RAJAN 1596
3 6100097 100097 AKSHAY K 1675
4 6100469 100469 NIHLA SHERIN P K 1692
5 6100334 100334 KRISHNA T SUDHIR 1700
6 6100229 100229 SREENA JAYAN 1816
7 6100211 100211 SONADEVI K P S 1903
8 6100027 100027 NABLA P K 1904
9 6100181 100181 BASIMA P 1917

10 6100265 100265 SHIRIN KANJIRAMPOKKIL 1919

Dip. In Rognidan Vidhi  (DI),  Kannur (KNA)



11 6100316 100316 RAMEESA C P 2000
12 6100192 100192 SHAFEENA V B 2188
13 6100472 100472 AISHWARYA K S 2227
14 6100290 100290 ATHIRA A S 2247
15 6100468 100468 POOJA A R 2252
16 6100235 100235 RAHUL NATH R 2316
17 6100506 100506 AISWARYA K 2331
18 6100484 100484 KAVYA REJIKUMAR 2354
19 6100121 100121 ATHIRABALAKRISHNAN 2405
20 6100056 100056 FASEELA MUTHU P 2457
21 6100516 100516 AKHILA.A.S 2476
22 6100112 100112 ATHIRA MADHU PILLAI 2494
23 6100514 100514 RINCY BASIL 2514
24 6100564 100564 ASWATHY K MADHAVAN 2555
25 6100537 100537 RESHMA A V 2561
26 6100164 100164 SREELAKSHMI G S 2682
27 6100051 100051 DRISHYA MOHANDAS 2686
28 6100060 100060 RAFIYA P K 2767
29 6100123 100123 PILLAI RITESH R 2784
30 6100390 100390 SANGEETHA C K 2801
31 6100052 100052 VRINDA.B.H 2845
32 6100283 100283 AMEER SHAD C K 2861
33 6100204 100204 HARITHA DAS U 2872
34 6100180 100180 AMRUTHA D LAL 3051
35 6100376 100376 POOJA G B 3183
36 6100542 100542 ANJALI K A 3282
37 6100059 100059 ASHMI ROBERT 3383
38 6100415 100415 SOORYA S G 3459
39 6100325 100325 AMRITHA MOHAN 3483
40 6100576 100576 SUVISRI K NAIR 3517
41 6100173 100173 ANJALI P 3537
42 6100267 100267 VARSHA K K 3617
43 6100205 100205 JUHAINA A 3626
44 6100510 100510 ADILA K R 3644
45 6100550 100550 THASLIN A A 4067
46 6100493 100493 JINI S MANUVEL 4174
47 6100566 100566 ALFIYA JALAL 4451
48 6100094 100094 RONITHA E J 4911
49 6100280 100280 SREEPRADA K P 5191
50 6100320 100320 ABHIRAMI R 5326
51 6100147 100147 ARYA S 5458
52 6100485 100485 JESNA C 5627
53 6100427 100427 PRAJISHA. N.T 5986
54 6100251 100251 SARANYA P M 6131
55 6100156 100156 NEHA MAHESH 6694
56 6100274 100274 THASNI K S 6930
57 6100028 100028 GAYATHRI P M 7009
58 6100440 100440 ANUSHA L R 7062



59 6100412 100412 ADITHYA KUMAR S L 7179
60 6100508 100508 ARYA PRASAD 7224
61 6100102 100102 RHISHABA RAMKUMAR 7357
62 6100524 100524 ARDHRA PRABHAN 7514
63 6100410 100410 SHABANA NAUSHAD 8115
64 6100490 100490 ATHULYA P V 8182
65 6100351 100351 ANASWARA.P 8337
66 6100358 100358 PARVATHY SHAJI 8501
67 6100227 100227 LIMINI DAS L 8764
68 6100413 100413 ANILA MARY P T 9479
69 6100312 100312 ATHULYA ASOKAN 9758
70 6100414 100414 SILPA FRANCIS 10708
71 6100447 100447 MEENUKRISHNA M 14190

Slno. APPLN NO. ROLL NO NAME AIAPGET 
RANK

1 6100481 100481 SUBANA R SAMAD 1147
2 6100489 100489 DRISYA R S 1158
3 6100502 100502 ANJANA U 1253
4 6100384 100384 RESHMA K R 1260
5 6100037 100037 CIGI V.S 1303
6 6100554 100554 UMA V 1344
7 6100154 100154 NEETHU M 1376
8 6100082 100082 GRESHMA VARGHESE M 1406
9 6100306 100306 ANJALI CHANDRAN 1432

10 6100518 100518 RAJALAKSHMI C R 1437
11 6100018 100018 ABHIL K P 1439
12 6100246 100246 RAIHANATH N P 1454
13 6100388 100388 SANDRA K SATHEESAN 1465
14 6100408 100408 ARAVIND S 1478
15 6100389 100389 AJISHA P 1489
16 6100263 100263 REEJA V S 1536
17 6100150 100150 ARDRA PRIYA S 1562
18 6100421 100421 ASWATHY RAJAN 1596
19 6100512 100512 ARUNDHATHI SURESH 1606
20 6100215 100215 ARSHA GOURI J B 1617
21 6100295 100295 MEHRUNNISA T 1634
22 6100254 100254 RAINYMOL RAJU 1669
23 6100391 100391 RENUKA B 1673
24 6100428 100428 SHRUTHI SREE ANIL S 1674
25 6100097 100097 AKSHAY K 1675
26 6100340 100340 JITHA PARVATHY 1680
27 6100469 100469 NIHLA SHERIN P K 1692
28 6100334 100334 KRISHNA T SUDHIR 1700
29 6100157 100157 ATHIRA L R 1709
30 6100339 100339 INDUJA REMESH 1761
31 6100074 100074 SRUTHI A S 1763
32 6100229 100229 SREENA JAYAN 1816

Salakyathanthra  (LT),  Thiruvananthapuram (TVA)



33 6100423 100423 SETHULEKSHMI A R 1820
34 6100545 100545 SARGALAKSHMI V K 1849
35 6100505 100505 KEERTHANA M GANESH 1852
36 6100188 100188 DIYA V S 1889
37 6100027 100027 NABLA P K 1904
38 6100265 100265 SHIRIN KANJIRAMPOKKIL 1919
39 6100268 100268 SONA. C. J 1921
40 6100089 100089 AKHILA M V 1974
41 6100319 100319 NIMITHA KRISHNA G 2138
42 6100338 100338 UTHARA P 2146
43 6100356 100356 GAYATHRI KRISHNAKUMAR 2150
44 6100192 100192 SHAFEENA V B 2188
45 6100472 100472 AISHWARYA K S 2227
46 6100048 100048 ANJANA B RAJAN 2251
47 6100541 100541 ASHWITHA K K 2277
48 6100235 100235 RAHUL NATH R 2316
49 6100506 100506 AISWARYA K 2331
50 6100313 100313 MANEESHA M R 2334
51 6100484 100484 KAVYA REJIKUMAR 2354
52 6100331 100331 ASHNA BABU 2357
53 6100035 100035 SANDRA ANTONY 2359
54 6100425 100425 ASWATHY P S KURUP 2362
55 6100219 100219 ANJUSHA K GEORGE 2373
56 6100121 100121 ATHIRABALAKRISHNAN 2405
57 6100187 100187 VRINDA P VINOD 2449
58 6100056 100056 FASEELA MUTHU P 2457
59 6100516 100516 AKHILA.A.S 2476
60 6100526 100526 SRUTHI M P 2483
61 6100112 100112 ATHIRA MADHU PILLAI 2494
62 6100514 100514 RINCY BASIL 2514
63 6100171 100171 SARIKA S 2542
64 6100537 100537 RESHMA A V 2561
65 6100282 100282 SREEPARVATHY. S 2564
66 6100203 100203 SHADIYA T K 2603
67 6100164 100164 SREELAKSHMI G S 2682
68 6100051 100051 DRISHYA MOHANDAS 2686
69 6100060 100060 RAFIYA P K 2767
70 6100495 100495 LIMSHA M K 2775
71 6100123 100123 PILLAI RITESH R 2784
72 6100365 100365 ANJALI P 2792
73 6100390 100390 SANGEETHA C K 2801
74 6100395 100395 ABHAYA A P 2820
75 6100052 100052 VRINDA.B.H 2845
76 6100283 100283 AMEER SHAD C K 2861
77 6100204 100204 HARITHA DAS U 2872
78 6100448 100448 JNEYA YASHA 2885
79 6100480 100480 ASHLEY JOJI 2912
80 6100441 100441 ANJALY PEIUS 2973



81 6100342 100342 SIKHA T S 3036
82 6100180 100180 AMRUTHA D LAL 3051
83 6100376 100376 POOJA G B 3183
84 6100386 100386 ARATHY P 3207
85 6100355 100355 POOJA S NAIR 3228
86 6100542 100542 ANJALI K A 3282
87 6100059 100059 ASHMI ROBERT 3383
88 6100415 100415 SOORYA S G 3459
89 6100325 100325 AMRITHA MOHAN 3483
90 6100173 100173 ANJALI P 3537
91 6100267 100267 VARSHA K K 3617
92 6100205 100205 JUHAINA A 3626
93 6100543 100543 GREESHMA M S 3686
94 6100400 100400 ANITTA P ELDHOSE 3703
95 6100470 100470 ADITHYA ASHOKAN 3751
96 6100571 100571 NEETHU T G 3839
97 6100199 100199 GITHANJALI K P 3971
98 6100550 100550 THASLIN A A 4067
99 6100493 100493 JINI S MANUVEL 4174

100 6100213 100213 POOJA SINDH S 4229
101 6100566 100566 ALFIYA JALAL 4451
102 6100450 100450 NAJMA FAREED 4515
103 6100175 100175 AMRTHA DEV S S 4569
104 6100567 100567 ARATHI P K 4590
105 6100294 100294 ARATHI DEVI A 4706
106 6100504 100504 MEENU R MENON 4854
107 6100094 100094 RONITHA E J 4911
108 6100040 100040 SHAMMA ARIF 4998
109 6100280 100280 SREEPRADA K P 5191
110 6100320 100320 ABHIRAMI R 5326
111 6100147 100147 ARYA S 5458
112 6100531 100531 BABY ANNAPURNA K S 5521
113 6100485 100485 JESNA C 5627
114 6100577 100577 SETHULAKSHMI K P 5639
115 6100546 100546 ARUNIMA KRISHNAN R 5701
116 6100353 100353 AISWARYA S 5969
117 6100427 100427 PRAJISHA. N.T 5986
118 6100251 100251 SARANYA P M 6131
119 6100397 100397 RAHNA ABDULRAHIM 6165
120 6100533 100533 MANJU M MANI 6473
121 6100359 100359 ASWIN SREEJESH M 6494
122 6100156 100156 NEHA MAHESH 6694
123 6100274 100274 THASNI K S 6930
124 6100028 100028 GAYATHRI P M 7009
125 6100440 100440 ANUSHA L R 7062
126 6100412 100412 ADITHYA KUMAR S L 7179
127 6100508 100508 ARYA PRASAD 7224
128 6100491 100491 AKHILA ASOKAN 7341



129 6100102 100102 RHISHABA RAMKUMAR 7357
130 6100524 100524 ARDHRA PRABHAN 7514
131 6100501 100501 SNEHA S 7686
132 6100410 100410 SHABANA NAUSHAD 8115
133 6100490 100490 ATHULYA P V 8182
134 6100351 100351 ANASWARA.P 8337
135 6100139 100139 APARNA J S 8493
136 6100358 100358 PARVATHY SHAJI 8501
137 6100227 100227 LIMINI DAS L 8764
138 6100497 100497 PAVI THYAGI 8961
139 6100360 100360 JERIN BIJOY 9346
140 6100168 100168 ASHIKA PRASAD 9400
141 6100413 100413 ANILA MARY P T 9479
142 6100312 100312 ATHULYA ASOKAN 9758
143 6100330 100330 ATHIRA P S 10608
144 6100486 100486 AMRUTHA PRAKASH P 11832
145 6100257 100257 ANCY S A 13189
146 6100447 100447 MEENUKRISHNA M 14190

Slno. APPLN NO. ROLL NO NAME AIAPGET 
RANK

1 6100481 100481 SUBANA R SAMAD 1147
2 6100489 100489 DRISYA R S 1158
3 6100502 100502 ANJANA U 1253
4 6100384 100384 RESHMA K R 1260
5 6100037 100037 CIGI V.S 1303
6 6100352 100352 HANANA. P.C 1334
7 6100554 100554 UMA V 1344
8 6100154 100154 NEETHU M 1376
9 6100082 100082 GRESHMA VARGHESE M 1406

10 6100306 100306 ANJALI CHANDRAN 1432
11 6100518 100518 RAJALAKSHMI C R 1437
12 6100018 100018 ABHIL K P 1439
13 6100246 100246 RAIHANATH N P 1454
14 6100388 100388 SANDRA K SATHEESAN 1465
15 6100408 100408 ARAVIND S 1478
16 6100389 100389 AJISHA P 1489
17 6100263 100263 REEJA V S 1536
18 6100150 100150 ARDRA PRIYA S 1562
19 6100421 100421 ASWATHY RAJAN 1596
20 6100512 100512 ARUNDHATHI SURESH 1606
21 6100215 100215 ARSHA GOURI J B 1617
22 6100254 100254 RAINYMOL RAJU 1669
23 6100428 100428 SHRUTHI SREE ANIL S 1674
24 6100097 100097 AKSHAY K 1675
25 6100340 100340 JITHA PARVATHY 1680
26 6100469 100469 NIHLA SHERIN P K 1692
27 6100334 100334 KRISHNA T SUDHIR 1700

Kayachikitsa  (KC),  Tripunithura (TPA)



28 6100157 100157 ATHIRA L R 1709
29 6100339 100339 INDUJA REMESH 1761
30 6100229 100229 SREENA JAYAN 1816
31 6100423 100423 SETHULEKSHMI A R 1820
32 6100545 100545 SARGALAKSHMI V K 1849
33 6100505 100505 KEERTHANA M GANESH 1852
34 6100188 100188 DIYA V S 1889
35 6100211 100211 SONADEVI K P S 1903
36 6100027 100027 NABLA P K 1904
37 6100265 100265 SHIRIN KANJIRAMPOKKIL 1919
38 6100268 100268 SONA. C. J 1921
39 6100422 100422 MEERA MADHU 1966
40 6100089 100089 AKHILA M V 1974
41 6100319 100319 NIMITHA KRISHNA G 2138
42 6100338 100338 UTHARA P 2146
43 6100356 100356 GAYATHRI KRISHNAKUMAR 2150
44 6100013 100013 KARTHIK S S 2165
45 6100192 100192 SHAFEENA V B 2188
46 6100472 100472 AISHWARYA K S 2227
47 6100541 100541 ASHWITHA K K 2277
48 6100461 100461 RESHMA VENUGOPAL.V 2288
49 6100235 100235 RAHUL NATH R 2316
50 6100506 100506 AISWARYA K 2331
51 6100313 100313 MANEESHA M R 2334
52 6100484 100484 KAVYA REJIKUMAR 2354
53 6100035 100035 SANDRA ANTONY 2359
54 6100425 100425 ASWATHY P S KURUP 2362
55 6100219 100219 ANJUSHA K GEORGE 2373
56 6100121 100121 ATHIRABALAKRISHNAN 2405
57 6100187 100187 VRINDA P VINOD 2449
58 6100056 100056 FASEELA MUTHU P 2457
59 6100516 100516 AKHILA.A.S 2476
60 6100526 100526 SRUTHI M P 2483
61 6100112 100112 ATHIRA MADHU PILLAI 2494
62 6100514 100514 RINCY BASIL 2514
63 6100171 100171 SARIKA S 2542
64 6100537 100537 RESHMA A V 2561
65 6100282 100282 SREEPARVATHY. S 2564
66 6100203 100203 SHADIYA T K 2603
67 6100164 100164 SREELAKSHMI G S 2682
68 6100051 100051 DRISHYA MOHANDAS 2686
69 6100060 100060 RAFIYA P K 2767
70 6100495 100495 LIMSHA M K 2775
71 6100123 100123 PILLAI RITESH R 2784
72 6100365 100365 ANJALI P 2792
73 6100390 100390 SANGEETHA C K 2801
74 6100395 100395 ABHAYA A P 2820
75 6100052 100052 VRINDA.B.H 2845



76 6100283 100283 AMEER SHAD C K 2861
77 6100204 100204 HARITHA DAS U 2872
78 6100448 100448 JNEYA YASHA 2885
79 6100480 100480 ASHLEY JOJI 2912
80 6100441 100441 ANJALY PEIUS 2973
81 6100398 100398 NIMISHA. N.L 3021
82 6100342 100342 SIKHA T S 3036
83 6100180 100180 AMRUTHA D LAL 3051
84 6100376 100376 POOJA G B 3183
85 6100386 100386 ARATHY P 3207
86 6100542 100542 ANJALI K A 3282
87 6100059 100059 ASHMI ROBERT 3383
88 6100415 100415 SOORYA S G 3459
89 6100325 100325 AMRITHA MOHAN 3483
90 6100576 100576 SUVISRI K NAIR 3517
91 6100173 100173 ANJALI P 3537
92 6100267 100267 VARSHA K K 3617
93 6100205 100205 JUHAINA A 3626
94 6100543 100543 GREESHMA M S 3686
95 6100400 100400 ANITTA P ELDHOSE 3703
96 6100470 100470 ADITHYA ASHOKAN 3751
97 6100278 100278 NIRANJANA R 3804
98 6100571 100571 NEETHU T G 3839
99 6100199 100199 GITHANJALI K P 3971

100 6100550 100550 THASLIN A A 4067
101 6100493 100493 JINI S MANUVEL 4174
102 6100432 100432 ATHIRA A U 4384
103 6100566 100566 ALFIYA JALAL 4451
104 6100450 100450 NAJMA FAREED 4515
105 6100175 100175 AMRTHA DEV S S 4569
106 6100567 100567 ARATHI P K 4590
107 6100294 100294 ARATHI DEVI A 4706
108 6100191 100191 RAHUL UNNI T G 4771
109 6100504 100504 MEENU R MENON 4854
110 6100094 100094 RONITHA E J 4911
111 6100280 100280 SREEPRADA K P 5191
112 6100320 100320 ABHIRAMI R 5326
113 6100147 100147 ARYA S 5458
114 6100531 100531 BABY ANNAPURNA K S 5521
115 6100485 100485 JESNA C 5627
116 6100577 100577 SETHULAKSHMI K P 5639
117 6100546 100546 ARUNIMA KRISHNAN R 5701
118 6100353 100353 AISWARYA S 5969
119 6100427 100427 PRAJISHA. N.T 5986
120 6100251 100251 SARANYA P M 6131
121 6100397 100397 RAHNA ABDULRAHIM 6165
122 6100533 100533 MANJU M MANI 6473
123 6100359 100359 ASWIN SREEJESH M 6494



124 6100156 100156 NEHA MAHESH 6694
125 6100274 100274 THASNI K S 6930
126 6100028 100028 GAYATHRI P M 7009
127 6100440 100440 ANUSHA L R 7062
128 6100412 100412 ADITHYA KUMAR S L 7179
129 6100508 100508 ARYA PRASAD 7224
130 6100102 100102 RHISHABA RAMKUMAR 7357
131 6100524 100524 ARDHRA PRABHAN 7514
132 6100501 100501 SNEHA S 7686
133 6100410 100410 SHABANA NAUSHAD 8115
134 6100490 100490 ATHULYA P V 8182
135 6100351 100351 ANASWARA.P 8337
136 6100139 100139 APARNA J S 8493
137 6100358 100358 PARVATHY SHAJI 8501
138 6100227 100227 LIMINI DAS L 8764
139 6100497 100497 PAVI THYAGI 8961
140 6100360 100360 JERIN BIJOY 9346
141 6100168 100168 ASHIKA PRASAD 9400
142 6100413 100413 ANILA MARY P T 9479
143 6100312 100312 ATHULYA ASOKAN 9758
144 6100330 100330 ATHIRA P S 10608
145 6100162 100162 SREENATH M G 11764
146 6100486 100486 AMRUTHA PRAKASH P 11832
147 6100024 100024 ANNREA JEGIN 12561
148 6100257 100257 ANCY S A 13189
149 6100447 100447 MEENUKRISHNA M 14190


